2025

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: MARCH 3, 2025

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: FEBRUARY 25, 2025

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $432,652.58



q Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 3/3/25 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
02/25/2025
26593 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
ADAMS, GLENN
Total for Check #26593 $800.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN $800.00
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
02/25/2025
26644 $5.36|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
ALBANO LAW
Total for Check #26644 $655.36
Total For Vendor ALBANO LAW $655.36
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
02/25/2025
26626 $625.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
ANGELINO, JAMES S
Total for Check #26626 $1,325.00
Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S $1,325.00
02/25/2025 $1,700.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
26602
ASHWORTH LAW Total for Check #26602 $1,700.00
Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW $1,700.00
$900.00{OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL2N
02/25/2025 $1,100.00|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID199N
26564
IS\'II;SII\J(I:E:SPSYCHOLOGICAL $1,200.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL6N
Total for Check #26564 $3,200.00

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES $3,200.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
26585
BALIMBA LAW Total for Check #26585 $650.00
Total For Vendor BALIMBA LAW $650.00
02/25/2025 $785.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
26620
BENAVIDES, ALMA Total for Check #26620 $785.00
Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA $785.00
02/25/2025 $910.00{OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTMURQ97
550847
BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE Total for Check #550847 $910.00
Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE $910.00
$290.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
02/25/2025 $1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
26537
BORSERINE LAW $23.12|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
Total for Check #26537 $1,413.12
Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW $1,413.12
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$3,689.56|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$3,689.56/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$2,989.54|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$174.67|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$174.67|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199F
$174.67|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199F
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
02/25/2025 $150.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
26658
BRACAMONTE LAW $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
Total for Check #26658 $14,767.67
Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW $14,767.67
02/25/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26643
BRANNAN, QUIENCY Total for Check #26643 $700.00
Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY $700.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
26636
BROWN, JODI L Total for Check #26636 $650.00
Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L $650.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
02/25/2025
26625 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
CHESLEY & PERALES
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26625 $5,100.00
Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES $5,100.00
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26546
COKER, CHRISTOPHER Total for Check #26546 $700.00
Total For Vendor COKER, CHRISTOPHER $700.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
02/25/2025
26554 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM

Page 5 of 45




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F

Total for Check #26554 $6,750.00
Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP $6,750.00

$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

02/25/2025 $1,100.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F

26641

CURRAN, MICHAEL D $650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF

$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F

$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F

$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #26641 $10,800.00
Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D $10,800.00

$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

02/25/2025 $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Numllavc.?’r_u Number
DANIEL, TERRI $75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$75.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417MH]

Total for Check #26631 $5,850.00
Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI $5,850.00
$206.50(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
02/25/2025
26552 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
DEATON, PATRICIA G
$44.22|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID470A
Total for Check #26552 $1,000.72
Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G $1,000.72
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
02/25/2025 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
26556
DFW LEGAL $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #26556 $4,550.00
Total For Vendor DFW LEGAL $4,550.00
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
26645
DITSCH, KAREN A $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26645 $3,400.00
Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A $3,400.00
02/25/2025 $250.00{OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID219F
550667
DOBBS IMMIGRATION LAWYERS Total for Check #550667 $250.00
Total For Vendor DOBBS IMMIGRATION LAWYERS $250.00
$70.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$210.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
26648
DODD LAW OFFICES $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #26648 $2,930.00
Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES $2,930.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
26615 $1,600.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
DOTZEL CALHOUN
$1,200.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM

Page 10 of 45




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
Total for Check #26615 $5,700.00
Total For Vendor DOTZEL CALHOUN $5,700.00
02/25/2025 $117.00(OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTMURQ77
550774
DUGGER CONNORS, JANET Total for Check #550774 $117.00
Total For Vendor DUGGER CONNORS, JANET $117.00
$1,183.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$333.33(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$783.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
26582
DUNAGAN LAW $900.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #26582 $5,650.00
Total For Vendor DUNAGAN LAW $5,650.00
02/25/2025 $1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26589
EKEH LAW FIRM Total for Check #26589 $1,100.00
Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM $1,100.00
02/25/2025 $6,862.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID4680
550830
ENGLAND COURT REPORTING Total for Check #550830 $6,862.00

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor ENGLAND COURT REPORTING $6,862.00
02/25/2025 $300.00{OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID296F
550661
FENIAN SERVICES Total for Check #550661 $300.00
Total For Vendor FENIAN SERVICES $300.00
02/25/2025 $1,390.00/OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID380F
26638
Total for Check #26638 $1,390.00
02/25/2025 $2,260.00/OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID199F
26639
FERGUSON, ALYSE Total for Check #26639 $2,260.00
02/25/2025 $250.00{OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID199F
26640
Total for Check #26640 $250.00
Total For Vendor FERGUSON, ALYSE $3,900.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
02/25/2025 $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
26569
FIERRO LAW $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #26569 $3,550.00
Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW $3,550.00
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$490.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
02/25/2025 $2,110.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
26608
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26608 $5,700.00
Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN $5,700.00
02/25/2025 $200.00|OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL50
FRANCO INTERPRETING & 550802
TRANSLATING Total for Check #550802 $200.00
Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING $200.00
02/25/2025 $150.00{OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTIDCL70
26618
GANT, SHAWN Total for Check #26618 $150.00
Total For Vendor GANT, SHAWN $150.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025
26577 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES
Total for Check #26577 $800.00
Total For Vendor GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES $800.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025
26659 $1,700.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$4,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$3,600.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$340.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26659 $16,040.00
Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE $16,040.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
26607
GOODWIN, RANDAL $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #26607 $1,450.00
Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL $1,450.00
02/25/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26534
GRINTER, ALISON J Total for Check #26534 $700.00
Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON J $700.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F

$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M

$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z

$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

$380.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$140.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$210.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$355.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$430.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$410.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F

02/25/2025
26558 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
HARRISON LAW

$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M

$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F

$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F

$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F

$950.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F

$340.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM

Page 15 of 45




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,125.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$890.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #26558 $17,480.00

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW $17,480.00
02/25/2025 $220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A

26539

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK Total for Check #26539 $220.00

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $220.00
$1,460.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
02/25/2025 $125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

26611

HILL, CAROLYN A $125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26611 $5,710.00
Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A $5,710.00
02/25/2025 $200.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
26624
HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER Total for Check #26624 $200.00
Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER $200.00
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
26595 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
Total for Check #26595 $2,750.00
Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $2,750.00
$85.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
02/25/2025
26557 $280.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
JMG LEGAL
Total for Check #26557 $365.00
Total For Vendor JMG LEGAL $365.00

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
26651
KEEVER, CHELSI Total for Check #26651 $650.00
Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI $650.00
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
26616
KELLER & STARK Total for Check #26616 $700.00
Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK $700.00
$4,220.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$83.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
26614 $83.33|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
KING, EDWIN V
$83.34|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #26614 $4,470.00
Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V $4,470.00
$2,200.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$2,200.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,250.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
550763
KLECKNER, DAVID $2,200.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$2,450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #550763 $12,900.00
Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID $12,900.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
02/25/2025
26578 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
KLEIN ELDREDGE
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26578 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE $3,000.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$5,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
26642
KNAPP LAW FIRM $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #26642 $9,200.00
Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM $9,200.00

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$1,150.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$150.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
26657
KYLE K SHAW $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$650.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #26657 $7,700.00
Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW $7,700.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Num‘pﬁr” Amount Number
LAFLEUR LAW Total for Check #26559 $650.00
Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW $650.00
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
26568
LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER Total for Check #26568 $700.00
Total For Vendor LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER $700.00
$135.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$135.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
02/25/2025 $125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
26660
IBI:)‘Q’L(;FFICE OF APRIL EVANS $125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26660 $2,770.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE $2,770.00
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number I Amount Number
26653 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #26653 $3,000.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ $3,000.00
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
02/25/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26571
LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26571 $2,950.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS $2,950.00
$1,025.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$212.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$1,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Num‘pqu‘ Amount Number
LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$125.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26662 $8,062.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS $8,062.00
02/25/2025 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
26586
LAW OFFICE OF CLAIRE PETTY Total for Check #26586 $250.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CLAIRE PETTY $250.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
02/25/2025
26547 $816.67[OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND
$816.67[OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$816.66(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26547 $5,300.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND $5,300.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGZ
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
26550
LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $2,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$50.00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
Total for Check #26550 $5,100.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER $5,100.00
02/25/2025 $1,200.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
26635
LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR Total for Check #26635 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR $1,200.00
$866.67[OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$866.67[OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$416.66(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
26545
LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
HAYWOOD
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416Z
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #26545 $13,400.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD $13,400.00
$1,720.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$1,280.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
02/25/2025 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
26630
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #26630 $6,000.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA $6,000.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
02/25/2025
26632 .00|OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 1-62001-0001-72-30- -626420- TIDCL3M
LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW $650.00 0001-62001-000 30-0000-626420 CTIDCL3
GALLAGHER
Total for Check #26632 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER $1,300.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
02/25/2025
26656 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #26656 $6,300.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ $6,300.00
$4,490.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number I Amount Number
26548 $1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL NOLTE
Total for Check #26548 $5,990.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE $5,990.00
02/25/2025 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
550779
LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON Total for Check #550779 $550.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON $550.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
02/25/2025
26540 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #26540 $4,650.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL $4,650.00
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
550716 1 .00[OPER-COURT APPQOINTED ATTORNEY 1-62001- 1-72-30- -626420- TID366F
LAW OFFICES OF JOHN $1,500.00 0001-62001-000 30-0000-626420 CTID366
SETTERBERG
Total for Check #550716 $1,750.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG $1,750.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025
26627 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
LAW OFFICES OF KELLY CROWSON
Total for Check #26627 $350.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON $350.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
26623
LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU Total for Check #26623 $650.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU $650.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025
26536 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON
Total for Check #26536 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON $1,300.00
02/25/2025 $14,196.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID199P
26652
LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE Total for Check #26652 $14,196.00
Total For Vendor LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE $14,196.00
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
26555
MADDOX LAW $625.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
Total for Check #26555 $6,375.00
Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW $6,375.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
02/25/2025
26621 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
MCDANIEL, DANNY R
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #26621 $10,450.00
Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R $10,450.00
$910.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
02/25/2025 $280.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
26612
MIEARS, STEVEN R $149.73[MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
Total for Check #26612 $1,339.73
Total For Vendor MIEARS, STEVEN R $1,339.73
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
26603
MOLTZ, ZAN $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM

Page 30 of 45




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296Z
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26603 $5,100.00
Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN $5,100.00
$200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4700
$500.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL20
$200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4690
02/25/2025 $200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDAUXO
550826
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
$200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID1990
$200.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
Total for Check #550826 $1,700.00
Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $1,700.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
02/25/2025
26563 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL6M
NORTHCUTT & DEAN
Total for Check #26563 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor NORTHCUTT & DEAN $1,300.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
02/25/2025
26654 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM

NA'RDVAN MADV
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
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Total for Check #26654 $750.00
Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK $750.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
02/25/2025
26663 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGF
PASK LAW
$1,200.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #26663 $2,450.00
Total For Vendor PASK LAW $2,450.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
26562
PETRAZIO LAW FIRM Total for Check #26562 $650.00
Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM $650.00
$1,520.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$305.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$625.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,040.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID470A
02/25/2025 $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
26566
PRICE FIRM $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$105.94(MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID468A
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #26566 $7,195.94
Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM $7,195.94
02/25/2025 $7,987.50|OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401F
26560
PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES Total for Check #26560 $7,987.50
Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES $7,987.50
$220.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$140.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,450.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
02/25/2025
26541 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS,
WINSLETT & MOSER
$480.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$120.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
Total for Check #26541 $2,510.00
Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS $2,510.00
02/25/2025 $6,170.00|OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID401P
550767
REAMY, CHARLA Total for Check #550767 $6,170.00
Total For Vendor REAMY, CHARLA $6,170.00
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
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$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
26553
ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26553 $8,750.00
Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN $8,750.00
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025
26544 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
Total for Check #26544 $1,750.00
Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $1,750.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
02/25/2025
26655 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
ROWLAND, AL
Total for Check #26655 $1,350.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor ROWLAND, AL $1,350.00
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
02/25/2025
26597 $550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
Total for Check #26597 $5,950.00
Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN $5,950.00
$500.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$500.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
26542
SEARS LAW FIRM $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$2,500.00|/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #26542 $6,150.00
Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM $6,150.00
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$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
02/25/2025 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
550718
SERA, GENE $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDMAGM
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
Total for Check #550718 $3,350.00
Total For Vendor SERA, GENE $3,350.00
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
550797
SPENCER, WESLEY $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
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$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #550797 $9,850.00
Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY $9,850.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025
26637 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
STARR LAW PC
Total for Check #26637 $750.00
Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC $750.00
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
26598
STEELE, APRIL $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219Z
Total for Check #26598 $3,650.00
Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL $3,650.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
02/25/2025 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416M
26604
TATUM, JOHN $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416M
Total for Check #26604 $1,200.00
Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN $1,200.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
26576 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE
Total for Check #26576 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE $1,400.00
02/25/2025 $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
26599
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE Total for Check #26599 $650.00
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $650.00
$2,905.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$3,555.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$2,445.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
02/25/2025 $1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID468A
26646
UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $115.96(MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID468A
$103.02[MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID468A
$64.48|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID468A
$67.08|MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID468A
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Number Amount Number
Total for Check #26646 $12,255.54
Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE $12,255.54
02/25/2025 $250.00{OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL60O
550846
V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS Total for Check #550846 $250.00
Total For Vendor V] CERTIFIED TRANSLATIONS $250.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
02/25/2025
26633 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
VOYLES, BRADLEY
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #26633 $7,150.00
Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY $7,150.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
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02/25/2025 $100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
26606
WADAS, DERK $650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26606 $1,400.00
Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK $1,400.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$5,000.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
26594 $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
WALPOLE, DERIC
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #26594 $13,250.00
Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC $13,250.00
$750.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL1IM
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
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$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL7M
$1,100.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
02/25/2025
26592 $250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
WEAVER, RICHARD
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
Total for Check #26592 $7,700.00
Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD $7,700.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID416F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
02/25/2025
550844 $700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
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$250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL3M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$100.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
Total for Check #550844 $5,300.00
Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW $5,300.00
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
02/25/2025 $700.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
550719
WRIGHT, STEVEN $250.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID219F
Total for Check #550719 $1,650.00
Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN $1,650.00
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$2,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL5M
$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL2M
$650.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
02/25/2025
26573 $1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
$700.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366F
$950.00(OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$1,500.00/OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401F
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$550.00{OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTIDCL4AM
Total for Check #26573 $10,200.00
Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG $10,200.00
02/25/2025 $1,850.00|/OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID199F
26600
YEATTS, WILLIAM Total for Check #26600 $1,850.00
Total For Vendor YEATTS, WILLIAM $1,850.00

GRAND TOTAL

$432,652.58

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 110
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 630

2/25/2025 1:54:11 PM

Page 43 of 45




CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID1990 COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199P COURT IND DEF-199TH APPEALS
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401P COURT IND DEF-401ST APPEALS
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416M COURT IND DEF - 416th Misdemean
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417) COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID468A COURT IND DEF-468TH AD LITEM
CTID4680 COURT IND DEF-468TH OTHER CASES
CTID4690 COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTID470A COURT IND DEF-470TH AD LITEM
CTID4700 COURT IND DEF-470TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2N COURT IND DEP - CCL2 NON INDIG
CTIDCL20 COURT IND DEF-CCL2 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCLAM COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL50 COURT IND DEF-CCL5 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6N COURT IND DEF - CCL6 NON INDIG
CTIDCL60 COURT IND DEF-CCL6 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL70 COURT IND DEF-CCL7 OTHER CASES
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTMURO077 COURT CAPITAL MURDER



CTMURO97 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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